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This table was published on 9/29/17.

Congressional Candidate Table 11c

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN*
QUIST, ROBERT E.*
HILL, JUDSON*
POPE, TOMMY?*
CONNELLY, CHAD*
HAGEDORN, JAMES
MULLIKIN, TOM*
PARNELL, ARCHIE*
THOMPSON, JAMES A MR.*
HERROD, CHRISTOPHER NILES
CARMONA, ARTURO*
PETTERSEN, BRITTANY LOUISE MS
HENDERSON, DEIDRE
GRAY, BOB*
NEGUSE, JOSEPH
CABILDO, MARIA*
DAYTON, MARGARET
MCCARTHY, KELLY*
CAMPOVERDI, ALEJANDRA*
PEREZ, JOHN A*
AHN, ROBERT LEE*
HERNANDEZ, SARA*
CARRILLO DONO, WENDY MARIA*
JOHNSON, DUSTY
MORENO, DOMINICK
SEDILLO LOPEZ, ANTOINETTE
KREBS, SHANTEL
HAALAND, DEBRA
CURTIS, JOHN
MOODY, DAN*
HAGAN, CHRISTINA

*2017 Special election candidate.

January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017
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Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees
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$235,990
$90,765
$84,940
$50,550
$24,000
$18,975
$16,000
$15,000
$12,140
$10,000
$9,700
$8,000
$7,500
$5,250
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,000
$2,700
$2,700
$2,700
$2,620
$2,300
$2,000
$1,850
$1,850
$1,250
$1,000
$999
$500
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