Congressional Candidate Table 11c

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

						Contributions from PACs
Rank			District		Challenger/Open	
1	OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN*	GA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$235,990
2	QUIST, ROBERT E.*	MT	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$90,765
3	HILL, JUDSON*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$84,940
4	POPE, TOMMY*	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$50,550
5	CONNELLY, CHAD*	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$24,000
6	HAGEDORN, JAMES	MN	01	Republican Party	Open	\$18,975
7	MULLIKIN, TOM*	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$16,000
8	PARNELL, ARCHIE*	SC	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$15,000
9	THOMPSON, JAMES A MR.*	KS	04	Democratic Party	Open	\$12,140
10	HERROD, CHRISTOPHER NILES	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$10,000
11	CARMONA, ARTURO*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$9,700
12	PETTERSEN, BRITTANY LOUISE MS	CO	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$8,000
13	HENDERSON, DEIDRE	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$7,500
14	GRAY, BOB*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$5,250
15	NEGUSE, JOSEPH	CO	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,000
16	CABILDO, MARIA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,000
17	DAYTON, MARGARET	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$5,000
18	MCCARTHY, KELLY*	MT	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,000
19	CAMPOVERDI, ALEJANDRA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$4,000
20	PEREZ, JOHN A*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,700
21	AHN, ROBERT LEE*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,700
22	HERNANDEZ, SARA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,700
23	CARRILLO DONO, WENDY MARIA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,620
24	JOHNSON, DUSTY	SD	00	Republican Party	Open	\$2,300
25	MORENO, DOMINICK	CO	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,000
26	SEDILLO LOPEZ, ANTOINETTE	NM	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,850
27	KREBS, SHANTEL	SD	00	Republican Party	Open	\$1,850
28	HAALAND, DEBRA	NM	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,250
29	CURTIS, JOHN	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$1,000
30	MOODY, DAN*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$999
31	HAGAN, CHRISTINA	OH	16	Republican Party	Open	\$500

*2017 Special election candidate.